

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 89 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

NAVIN KUMAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.
Mr Debajyoti Behuria, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matter falls under complete category. It be processed
for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj