

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 89/2013

NAVIN KUMAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with office report)

Date : 22/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Simarvir Singh, Adv.
Mr.Amarjeet Singh, Adv.
For Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Pinki Anand, ASG
Mr.P.K.Dey, Adv.
Mr.Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.

Mr.Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
For Mr. Samir Ali Khan ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

Meanwhile, learned counsel for the petitioner is directed
to file a copy of the charge-sheet.

(G.V.Ramana)
Signature Not Verified
Court Master
Digitally signed by

(Vinod Kulvi)

Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.08.22
16:38:45 IST
Reason:

Asstt.Registrar